
PREVIOUS ACTION 
Previous actions related to this agenda item that were taken by the Council are 

listed below.  To view prior actions and materials, and Brentwood Municipal Code 

references in the staff report, as applicable: 

 Visit www.brentwoodca.gov/meetings, and select the meeting date(s) desired 
to see the reference materials and videos.  

 Visit www.brentwoodca.gov/municipalcode to research references to the 
Brentwood Municipal Code and search by the code section(s) cited.   

 

On November 20, 2020, by Resolution 2020-138, City Council approved and 

authorized the City Manager or designee to execute a Contract for Landscape 

Maintenance Services of Parks and Lighting and Landscape Assessment Districts 

with Terracare Associates for a three-year term commencing January 1, 2021, in 

the amount of $10,553,481.47 plus a 15% contingency of $1,583,022.23 for a total 

not to exceed amount of $12,136,503.70 and authorized the City Manager or 

designee to approve necessary documents for the base bid, extra work, and 

extensions as appropriate. 

On November 20, 2020, by Resolution 2020-139, City Council approved and 

authorized the City Manager or designee to execute a Contract for Landscape 

Maintenance Services of Right-of-Way Areas (“R” Areas) with Del Conte’s 

Landscaping for a three-year term commencing January 1, 2021, in the amount of 

$887,331.06 plus a 20% contingency of $177,466.21 for a total not to exceed 

amount of $1,064,797.27 and authorized the City Manager or designee to approve 

necessary documents for the base bid, extra work, and extensions as appropriate. 

On June 27, 2023 by Resolution 2023-89, the City Council amended the 2022/23 

and 2023/24 Operating Budgets; amended the fund balance commitments in the 

General Fund and established the Information Systems Supervisor classification and 

other related actions. 

http://www.brentwoodca.gov/meetings
http://www.brentwoodca.gov/municipalcode

